                           MF120DU12FJ
S-M248                                                                           www.21yangjie.com
Rev.1.0,30-Nov-19                                 1
COMPLIANT
RoHS
Maximum Ratings
Symbol Conditions Values Units
VR  1200 V
VRRM  1200 V
IF(AV)
TC=90°C, Per Leg 60 A
TC=90°C, Per Module 120 A
IF(RMS) TC=90°C, Per Leg 84 A
IFSM
1/2 Cycle , 50Hz, Sine 500 A
1/2 Cycle , 60Hz, Sine
                           MF120DU12FJ
S-M248                                                                           www.21yangjie.com
Rev.1.0,30-Nov-19                                 3
COMPLIANT
RoHS